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Team:
Nicolaas Boys
Woubrugge
Altior
Linschoten
NSV'46
Rohda'76
WDS
Zwammerdam
Zevenhoven
KDO

TAVV
Siveo'60

ZA
20-09-2025
27-09-2025
04-10-2025
11-10-2025
25-10-2025
01-11-2025
08-11-2025
15-11-2025
22-11-2025
29-11-2025
06-12-2025

Z0
21-09-2025
28-09-2025
05-10-2025
12-10-2025
26-10-2025
02-11-2025
09-11-2025
16-11-2025
23-11-2025
30-11-2025
07-12-2025

Speelronde 1
NSV'46

Altior
Rohda'76
Nicolaas Boys
Woubrugge
Linschoten

Speelronde 2
Zwammerdam
WDS

TAVV

Siveo'60

KDO
Zevenhoven

Speelronde 3
NSV'46

Altior

TAVV
Nicolaas Boys
Woubrugge
Linschoten

Zwammerdam
KDO

WDS

Siveo'60

TAVV
Zevenhoven

Linschoten
NSV'46
Nicolaas Boys
Rohda'76
Woubrugge
Altior

Rohda'76
Zwammerdam
Siveo'60

KDO
Zevenhoven
WDS

Speelronde 4
Zwammerdam
WDS
Rohda'76
Siveo'60

KDO
Zevenhoven

Speelronde 5
Altior

TAVV
Nicolaas Boys
Woubrugge
Linschoten
KDO

Speelronde 6
NSV'46
Zwammerdam
WDS
Rohda'76
Siveo'60
Zevenhoven

Y VOETBAL
Rotterdam

Woubrugge
Altior
Linschoten
NSV'46

TAVV
Nicolaas Boys

Rohda'76
Zevenhoven
Zwammerdam
WDS

NSV'46
Siveo'60

Altior

TAVV
Nicolaas Boys
Woubrugge
Linschoten
KDO

Speelronde 7
Altior

TAVV
Nicolaas Boys
Woubrugge
KDO
Zevenhoven

Speelronde 8
NSV'46
Zwammerdam
WDS
Rohda'76
Siveo'60
Linschoten

Speelronde 9
Zwammerdam
TAVV

Nicolaas Boys
Woubrugge
KDO
Zevenhoven

Speelronde 10
NSV'46

WDS

Altior
Rohda'76
Woubrugge
Linschoten

Speelronde 11
Zwammerdam
TAVV

Siveo'60
Nicolaas Boys
KDO
Zevenhoven

Linschoten
WDS
Rohda'76
NSV'46
Zwammerdam
Siveo'60

Nicolaas Boys
Zevenhoven
KDO

TAVV

Altior
Woubrugge

Siveo'60
NSV'46
Linschoten
Altior
Rohda'76
WDS

KDO
Zwammerdam
Nicolaas Boys
Zevenhoven
Siveo'60

TAVV

Rohda'76
Altior

WDS
Woubrugge
Linschoten
NSV'46
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Speelronde
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Team:
Nicolaas Boys
Woubrugge
Altior
Linschoten
NSV'46
Rohda'76
WDS
Zwammerdam
Zevenhoven
KDO

TAVV
Siveo'60

ZA
31-01-2026
07-02-2026
28-02-2026
07-03-2026
14-03-2026
21-03-2026
28-03-2026
11-05-2026
18-05-2026
09-05-2026
16-05-2026

Z0
01-02-2026
08-02-2026
01-03-2026
08-03-2026
15-03-2026
22-03-2026
29-03-2026
12-05-2026
19-05-2026
28-04-2024
18-05-2026

Speelronde 12
Zwammerdam
WDS

TAVV

Siveo'60

KDO
Zevenhoven

Speelronde 13
NSV'46

Altior
Rohda'76
Nicolaas Boys
Woubrugge
Linschoten

Speelronde 14
Zwammerdam
WDS

Rohda'76
Siveo'60

KDO
Zevenhoven

NSV'46
Rohda'76
Woubrugge
Nicolaas Boys
Altior
Linschoten

WDS
Zevenhoven
Siveo'60

TAVV

KDO
Zwammerdam

Altior
Linschoten
NSV'46

TAVV
Nicolaas Boys
Woubrugge

Speelronde 15
NSV'46

Altior

TAVV

Nicolaas Boys
Woubrugge
Linschoten

Speelronde 16
NSV'46
Zwammerdam
WDS

Rohda'76
Siveo'60
Zevenhoven

Speelronde 17
Altior

TAVV

Nicolaas Boys
Woubrugge
Linschoten
KDO

Siveo'60

WDS

KDO
Zevenhoven
Zwammerdam
Rohda'76

Linschoten
Nicolaas Boys
Woubrugge
Altior

KDO

TAVV

NSV'46
Zwammerdam
WDS
Rohda'76
Siveo'60
Zevenhoven

Y VOETBAL
Rotterdam

Speelronde 18
NSV'46
Zwammerdam
WDS

Rohda'76
Siveo'60
Linschoten

Speelronde 19
Altior

TAVV

Nicolaas Boys
Woubrugge
KDO
Zevenhoven

Speelronde 20
NSV'46

WDS

Altior
Rohda'76
Siveo'60
Linschoten

Speelronde 21
Zwammerdam
TAVV

Siveo'60
Nicolaas Boys
KDO
Zevenhoven

Speelronde 22
NSV'46

WDS

Altior
Rohda'76
Woubrugge
Linschoten

Woubrugge
KDO

TAVV
Nicolaas Boys
Zevenhoven
Altior

Siveo'60
Rohda'76
NSV'46
Linschoten
WDS
Zwammerdam

TAVV
Zevenhoven
Woubrugge
KDO
Zwammerdam
Nicolaas Boys

WDS
Linschoten
Woubrugge
Altior
NSV'46
Rohda'76

Zevenhoven
Siveo'60

TAVV
Zwammerdam
Nicolaas Boys
KDO



